Sealed tenders in single cover are invited forth work of “Supply, 
Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Five (05) no of FTTH modem with networking and 
installation of Four (4) No router for complete WI FI connectivity at CMPDI RI 6 Office." 

2.     Estimated cost:          Rs. 32,356.00 (Rupees Thirty-Two thousand three hundred                                           
                                                                  fifty-six Rs only) including GST@18% 

3.     Earnest money:                                Rs 500.00 in the form of A/c payee demand Draft drawn in      
                                                                  favour of “CMPDI Ltd, RI-6, Singrauli” on any scheduled

[...]

80 NO.. 60.00 4800.00 864.00 5664.00 

3 FTTH-ONU  5 NOS.. 2182.00 10910.00 1964.00 12874.00 

4 CABLE 
LYING,ROUTER 
INSTALLATION 
&FITTING 
CHARGES 

300 
MTRS 
CABLE 
&5 NOS 
FTTH-
ONU(O1 
JOB) 

6610.00 6610.00 1190.00 7800.00 

TOTAL AMOUNT :- THIRTY TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY SIX 
RS ONLY. 

32,356.00 

Note: 

1. Bidders are required to quote their rate in the space provided both in numeric and in words.  

Place:        
 Full Signature & Seal of the Authorized person: